G@Q@% Step 1

Product Value

- Per100g  Per 100mL (1 )] Per 100K)

Energy KJ 2169.34 279.84 100
Protein N6.25 g 12.70 1.64 0.59
Protein N6.38 g 13.89 179 0.64
Whey Protein g 60.54 7.81 2.79
Fat g 28.78 3.71 133
linoleic acid g 6.05 0.78 0.28
a- linolenic acid mg 525.96 67.85 24.25
carbonate g 52.30 6.75 241
vitamin A HgRE 635.12 81.93 29.28
vitamin D3 Hg 11.61 1.50 0.54
vitamin E mg 13.69 1.77 0.63
vitamin K Hg 52.60 6.78 2.42
vitamin B1 Hg 496.19 64.01 22.87
vitamin B2 Hg 893.14 115.22 41.17
Nacin mg 3.57 0.46 0.16
vitamin B6 Hg 357.26 46.09 16.47
vitamin B12 Hg 1.79 0.23 0.08
pantothenic acid mg 3.87 0.50 0.18
folic acid Mg 119.09 15.36 5.49
vitamin C mg 106.18 13.70 4.89
Biotin Hg 22.82 2.94 1.05
B-carotene Hg 138.93 17.92 6.40
iron mg 5.36 0.69 0.25
calcium mg 456.49 58.89 21.04
hosph mg 297.71 3841 13.72
calcium:phosphorus 1.49 0.19 0.07
it mg 49.62 6.40 2.29

sodium mg 166.72 21.51 7.69
Chloride mg 476.34 61.45 21.96

it mg 566.65 73.10 26.12

Hg 170.69 22.02 7.87

iodine Hg 158.78 20.48 7.32
copper Hg 390.00 50.31 17.98
selenium Hg 22.82 2.94 1.05
zinc mg 4.96 0.64 0.23
choline mg 74.43 9.60 3.43
taurine mg 3573 4.61 1.65
inositol mg 47.63 6.14 2.20
L-carnitine mg 13.89 1.79 0.64
DHA_(Option) mg 30.57 3.94 141
ARA (Option) mg 29.77 3.84 1.37
Nucleotide (Option) mg 20.84 2.69 0.96

INGREDIENTS

Demineralised Whey Powder, Vegetable Oil Blend (Soy, Palm, High Oleic Sunflower, Coconut),
Skim Milk Solids, Lactose, Whey Protein Concentrate, Minerals (Calcium Carbonate, Potassium
Chloride, Di-Potassium Hydrogen Orthophosph Calcium Hyd Orthophosph. Sodium
Chloride, Magnesium Chloride, Ferrous Sulphate, Tri-Potassium Citrate, Tri-Sodium Citrate, Zinc
Sulphate, Copper Sulphate, Manganese Sulphate, Potassium lodide, Sodium Selenite), Vitamins
(Ascorbic Acid, Vitamin E Acetate, Vitamin A Acetate, Cholecalciferol, Niacinamide, Calcium

Phy! di iboflavin-5-Phosp Sodium, Thiamine Hydrochloride,
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Cyanocobalamin, Folic Acid, DBiotin), Taurine, L-Carnitine, Choline
Chloride, Beta Carotene, Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin)

Allergens & Advisory Statements

Contains: Milk, Dairy and Soy Ingredients



